Order Date: 14/09/2021
Delivery Address
Sales Office
Sales Office
United Kingdom
A. Perry Merchandisers
B64 5QW
United Kingdom
Customer Name & Address
1426837
Your Acc No: 17181
Taken By: Mark.Bignell
Our Order No:
Your Order Ref: 1m Garden Centr
A. Perry LtdFAO:
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
A. Perry Ltd.
Doulton Road Cradley Heath
West Midlands B64 5QW
01384 414001
Our brands...
DescriptionQty Code# Finish
Unit of
Sale
5 150mm 6" No.1136 Plain Ring Handled Gate Latches - PREPACKED1136PP0150BK Black1 Set
5 150mm 6" No.1136 Plain Ring Handled Gate Latches - PREPACKED1136PP0150ZP BZP-E/Galv2 Set
5 150mm 6" No.121A Light Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121APP0150BK Black3 Pair
5 150mm 6" No.121A Light Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121APP0150ZP BZP-E/Galv4 Pair
5 300mm 12" No.121A Light Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121APP0300BK Black5 Pair
5 300mm 12" No.121A Light Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121APP0300ZP BZP-E/Galv6 Pair
5 450mm 18" No.121 Medium Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121-PP0450BK Black7 Pair
5 450mm 18" No.121 Medium Tee Hinges - PREPACKED121-PP0450ZP BZP-E/Galv8 Pair
5 No.1932 Medium Auto Gate Catches - PREPACKED1932PP0000BK Black9 Each
5 No.1932 Medium Auto Gate Catches - PREPACKED1932PP0000ZP BZP-E/Galv10 Each
5 150mm 6" No.2814 Wire Cabin Hooks - PREPACKED2814PP0150BK Black11 Each
5 150mm 6" No.2814 Wire Cabin Hooks - PREPACKED2814PP0150ZP BZP-E/Galv12 Each
5 150mm 6" No.2A Medium Brenton Padbolts - PREPACKED2A--PP0150BK Black13 Each
5 150mm 6" No.2A Medium Brenton Padbolts - PREPACKED2A--PP0150ZP BZP-E/Galv14 Each
5 No.20/2S Light Suffolk Latches - Std. Thumb Piece20/20000BK Black15 Each
5 No.20/2S Light Suffolk Latches - Std. Thumb Piece20/20000ZP BZP-E/Galv16 Each
5 200mm 8" No.517 Gate Spring - PREPACKED517-PP0200BK Black17 Each
5 200mm 8" No.517 Gate Spring - PREPACKED517-PP0200ZP BZP-E/Galv18 Each
5 150mm 6" No.891 Hot Bed Handles - PREPACKED891-PP0150BK Black19 Each
5 150mm 6" No.891 Hot Bed Handles - PREPACKED891-PP0150GV Galv'd20 Each
5 150mm 6" No.923A Enclosed Tower Bolts - PREPACKED923APP0150BK Black21 Each
5 150mm 6" No.923A Enclosed Tower Bolts - PREPACKED923APP0150ZP BZP-E/Galv22 Each
5 115mm 4½" No.HS617 Safety Hasps & Staples - PREPACKEDHS617-PP0115BK Black23 Each
5 115mm 4½" No.HS617 Safety Hasps & Staples - PREPACKEDHS617-PP0115ZP BZP-E/Galv24 Each
12 75mm No.6016/PP Hex Head Drive Timber Fastening Screws - Pack of 25 inc. Driver Bit6016PP-0075GN Green25 Each
12 100mm No.6016/PP Hex Head Drive Timber Fastening Screws - Pack of 25 inc. Driver Bit6016PP-0100GN Green26 Each
12 150mm No.6016/PP Hex Head Drive Timber Fastening Screws - Pack of 25 inc. Driver Bit6016PP-0150GN Green27 Each
12 200mm No.6016/PP Hex Head Drive Timber Fastening Screws - Pack of 10 inc. Driver Bit6016PP-0200GN Green28 Each
12 250mm No.6016/PP Hex Head Drive Timber Fastening Screws - Pack of 10 inc. Driver Bit6016PP-0250GN Green29 Each
Printed:    Wednesday, 27/10/2021 09:36VAT Registration No:   GB277079816
Company Reg No:   363827 E&OE            Page:   1 of 2
Order Acknowledgement for A. Perry Merchandisers - 17181
Order No: 1426837
DescriptionQty Code# Finish
Unit of
Sale
5 4.0mm x 26mm No.300/PP Straight Link Side Welded ChainPack - 1m Tag300-PP04026L0010GV Galv'd30 Pack
6 38mm 1½" No.611 Tri-Circle Padlocks with Chrome Shackles - PREPACKED611-PP0038BR Brass31 Each
6 50mm 2" No.611 Tri-Circle Padlocks with Chrome Shackles - PREPACKED611-PP0050BR Brass32 Each
3 6mm No.834 Polypropylene Rope - 20m Handireel834-006HR0200BL Blue33 Each
3 10mm No.834 Polypropylene Rope - 10m Handireel834-010HR0100BL Blue34 Each
1,200 4.5mm x 50mm No.6012 DeckingScrew17 including 1 x Driver Bit per Box601245-050GN17 Green35 Each
1,600 4.5mm x 75mm No.6012 DeckingScrew17 including 1 x Driver Bit per Box601245-075GN17 Green36 Each
2,000 4.0mm x 25mm No.6090 Tenz High Performance Woodscrews - Pozi Head6090PZ40-025YP Yellow
Passivated
37 Each
1,200 5.0mm x 70mm No.6090 Tenz High Performance Woodscrews - Pozi Head6090PZ50-070YP Yellow
Passivated
38 Each
1,200 5.0mm x 100mm No.6090 Tenz High Performance Woodscrews - Pozi Head6090PZ50-100YP Yellow
Passivated
39 Each
600 6.0mm x 100mm No.6090 Tenz High Performance Woodscrews - Pozi Head6090PZ60-100YP Yellow
Passivated
40 Each
1 470mm x 1000mm Perry Modular Stand - 2200mm High6990-1000GN RAL601841 Each
33 250mm Euro Hook6921-0250GN-1 RAL601842 Each
Special Instructions Please confirm your written acceptance of this order or otherwise to enable
despatch.  Any errors found afterwards cannot be accepted.
For deliveries direct to your customer, A. Perry will not be held responsible for
problems encountered at point of delivery.  Goods supplied subject to our
normal Terms & Conditions of sale.
Date Signed:
Print Name:
Signed:
143.4200Total Weight: Kg
Please note: Due to the ongoing situation at
ports all quoted lead time dates are
approximate and subject to change in line with
deliveries into A Perry. Please also be aware
that our current despatch time is extended.
Printed:    Wednesday, 27/10/2021 09:36VAT Registration No:   GB277079816
Company Reg No:   363827 E&OE            Page:   2 of 2